Season

--- Regular Season ---
GP G A Pts PIM

--—-- Playoffs ---—-
GP G A Pts PIM

2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2023-24

USNTDP Under-18 Team
USNTDP Under-18 Team

London Knights

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Biel HC
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks

Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks

New York Rangers

Detroit

Red Wings

82 46 60 106 30
82 34 55 89 32
82 27 49 76 32
81 44 66 110 22
70 33 51 84 40
56 15 51 66 14
78 26 66 92 18
54 16 29 45 10
19 5 7 12 6
50 20 27 47 16

1230 471 813 1284 442 143 53 85 138 70

NHL Totals



